i
PRODUCT GUIDE
2022/2023
* TGC Orange Nitrile Gloves in action at Williamtown RAAF Base preparing F18s for operations.
1
Disposable Gloves
TGC® Black Nitrile Gloves 10
TGC® Orange Hi-Vis Nitrile Gloves 11

• The World’s Toughest
Disposable Gloves
• NSN codification (600mm
only) - approved for use in the
defence forces
• HACCP food safety certified
(International food safety
certification)
Price:
$ $ $ $ $
Comfort:
AAAAA
Strength:
10 10060 8040 9050 703020
Available in
13
DISPOSABlE GlOvES
Performance & value, working together
The toughest, cost effective trade based black disposable
gloves you will experience.
Ultimate value and incredible toughness, the Black Rocket®
Nitrile Gloves are perfectly suited for applications across the
automotive, industrial, DIY, building, coating and mining sectors.
PART NO.
Small 130001
Medium 130002
Large 130003
Extra Large 130004
XX Large 130005
GLOVE STANDARD
EN374-1
MICRO
ORGANISMS
EN374-2
PACKAGING
Box 100 Gloves
Case (10 boxes) 1000 Gloves
BENEFITS
• 100% nitrile
• Tough Durability
• High puncture resistance
• Latex free, vinyl free, powder
free, MBT free
• Fully textured
• Affordable high performance
nitrile
Price:
$ $ $ $ $
Comfort:
AAAAA
Strength:
10 10060 8040 9050 703020
14
Designed to biodegrade in landfill through
microbial processes
BioGlove Nitrile Disposable Gloves are a lightweight green
nitrile glove that is suitable for a broad range of applications.
Lightweight comfortable nitrile is highly dexterous allowing the
user excellent grip and feel.
BioGlove Nitrile Disposable Gloves are powder free, single
use only. Certified Biodegradability to ASTM D5511.
*Able to biodegrade in anaerobic environments. Specially
designed to biodegrade in landfill through microbial processes
use only. Compliant to US ASTM and European EN regulatory
standards.
PART NO.
Small 310001
Medium 310002
Large 310003
Extra Large 310004
GLOVE STANDARD
EN374-1
MICRO